Arizona Single Family Home Listings 5 BR

Select AZ Houses
1BR 2BR
Studio 1BR
4BR

County

3BR

2BR

4BR
3BR

List Price Range

Qty Listed

Avg Sample

Avg Price

Avg Home Size

Avg Baths

Avg Lot Size

Maricopa 0K >
100K >
200K >
300K >

400K >

432 Houses

427 Houses

270 Houses

160 Houses

104 Houses

428 Houses

416 Houses

267 Houses

157 Houses

100 Houses
151,905
251,197
350,324

449,294
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Arizona Single Family Home Listings 5 BR

500K > 123 Houses 123 Houses 561,589
600K > 73 Houses 73 Houses 657,140
700K > 71 Houses 68 Houses 765,856
800K > 50 Houses 49 Houses 862,077
900K > 42 Houses 40 Houses 967,993
1000K > 1 Houses 1 Houses 499,900
County

List Price Range

Qty Listed

Avg Sample

Avg Price

Avg Home Size

Avg Baths

Avg Lot Size
Pinal 0K > 51 Houses 51 Houses
100K > 153 Houses 144 Houses 132,800

200K > 18 Houses 18 Houses 238,514

2/3



Arizona Single Family Home Listings 5 BR

300K >

400K >

500K >

600K >

700K >

1500K >

9 Houses

2 Houses

1 Houses

1 Houses

1 Houses

8 Houses

2 Houses

1 Houses

1 Houses

1 Houses

333,975
474,500
599,000
612,500

799,900
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