Select AZ Houses  1BR Studio 4BR	<u>2BR</u> <u>1B</u> l	<u>R</u>	<u>3BR</u> <u>2BR</u>		<u>4BR</u> <u>3BR</u>
County					
List Price Range					
Qty Listed					
Avg Sample					
Avg Price					
Avg Home Size					
Avg Baths					
Avg Lot Size					
22					
Maricopa	0K >		104 Ho	uses 1	00 Houses
100K >		432 Houses	428 Hou	ses	151,905
200K >		427 Houses	416 Hou	ses	251,197
300K >		270 Houses	267 Hou	ses	350,324
400K >		160 Houses	157 Hou	ses	449,294

500K >	123 Houses	123 Houses	561,589
600K >	73 Houses	73 Houses	657,140
700K >	71 Houses	68 Houses	765,856
800K >	50 Houses	49 Houses	862,077
900K >	42 Houses	40 Houses	967,993
1000K >	1 Houses	1 Houses	499,900
County			
List Price Range			
Qty Listed			
Avg Sample			
Avg Price			
Avg Home Size			
Avg Baths			
Avg Lot Size			
<b>63</b>			
Pinal	0K >	51 Houses	51 Houses
100K >	153 Houses	144 Houses	132,800
200K >	18 Houses	18 Houses	238,514

300K >	9 Houses	8 Houses	333,975
400K >	2 Houses	2 Houses	474,500
500K >	1 Houses	1 Houses	599,000
600K >	1 Houses	1 Houses	612,500
700K >	1 Houses	1 Houses	799,900
1500K >			